=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1460A

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

EAN
E-MARK

Application

NISSAN

LEAF (ZEO)

NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)
NP300 NAVARA (D40)

FRT

163.40

54.00

15.30

163.40

54.00

15.30

D1548-8757, 182003-200, MDB3201, 2422701,

GDB3404, 24227, 24228, 25254, P 56 096, 37518

x1

x1

X2

O.E References

8809461759722
Approved
Model Type
Electric
2.5dCi
2.5 dCi 4WD
2.5 dCi 4WD
2.5 dCi 4WD
Manufacturer
NISSAN
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Kw
80
106
106
126
128

Reference

D1M60CY7013

Year

11/10 -
07/05 -
10/08 -
10/06 -
07/05 -
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